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31 First/Last Days

Aug 11 - Dec 11 Fall Semester

Jan 12 - May 14 Spring Semester

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa June 1 - July 31 Summer Semester

11 1 15 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 June 1 - 12 Summer Camps (see on-line)

12 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 MU 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10                          Recitals &Peformance Recitals & Performance Opportunities

13 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 1 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 Thurs, Dec 11 Fall Recitals

14 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 2 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Thurs, May 14 Spring Recitals

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 3 25 26 27 28 29 30 31     Holidays, No Lessons

30 Sept 1 Labor Day

Oct 13 - 17 Fall Break

Nov 24 - 28 Thanksgiving Break

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Dec 22 - Jan 2 Christmas Break

4 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 11 1 2 3 4 Jan 19 MLK Day

5 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Feb 16 - 20 Mardi Gras Break

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 9 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Apr 3 - 10 Spring Break

6 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 10 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 13 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 June 29 - July 3 Fourth of July Break

11 29 30 31 14 26 27 28 29 30 ASO 41st Season

Thurs, Sept 11 Bravo Broadway

Thurs, Oct 9 Verdi's Requiem

Sun, Nov 16
C. Schumann, Beethoven, 

Schubert

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Thurs, Dec 18 Home Alone in Concert

14 1 2 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 5 1 2 3 4 Thurs, Jan 15 Rhapsody on a Theme  of Paganini

15 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 2 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 6 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Thurs, Feb 26 Dancing in the Street

MU 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 3 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 7 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Sun, March 15 American Impressions

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 4 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 8 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Thurs, April 30 New World Symphony

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 5 28 29 30 MU 26 27 28 29 30 31 Sun, May 17 Haydn, Poulenc, & Milhaud

31

*Students can receive up to five ASO Concert Tickets for $10 each www.acadianasymphony.org
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http://www.acadianasymphony.org/

